PC Leader Travel and Hospitality

April 1, 2018 - March 31, 2019

|Name

|Posting Date

Expense type

Description

Amount

KARLA MACFARLANE MLA

KARLA MACFARLANE MLA
KARLA MACFARLANE MLA
KARLA MACFARLANE MLA
KARLA MACFARLANE MLA

KARLA MACFARLANE MLA
KARLA MACFARLANE MLA

KARLA MACFARLANE MLA
KARLA MACFARLANE MLA

KARLA MACFARLANE MLA
TIMOTHY HOUSTON MLA

TIMOTHY HOUSTON MLA
TIMOTHY HOUSTON MLA

TIMOTHY HOUSTON MLA
TIMOTHY HOUSTON MLA

2018-04-30

2018-06-08
2018-06-08
2018-06-29
2018-06-29

2018-07-31
2018-07-31

2018-08-29
2018-08-29

2018-11-28
2018-11-30

2019-01-17
2019-01-31

2019-02-28
2019-02-28

Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)

Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)
Members Of Legislature
Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)
Members Of Legislature

Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)
Members Of Legislature

Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)
Members Of Legislature

Members Of Legislature
Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)

Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)
Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)

Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)
Members Of Legislature

APR 10 - 26, LEADERS EXP

MAY 10-24, LEADERS EXP
MAY 24, MEAL

JUN 1-29, LEADERS EXP
JUN 2-29, MEALS

JUL 4-25, LEADERS EXP
JUL 4-25, LEADERS MEALS, TAXI

AUG 2-29, LEADERS EXP
AUG 2-29, LEADER MEALS

OCT 25, LEADERS MEAL
NOV 5-8, LEADERS EXP

DEC 10-19, LEADERS EXP
JAN 4-26, LEADERS EXP

FEB 2-19, LEADERS EXP

FEB 2-12, LEADERS HOTELS, MEAL

$391.59

$471.82

$9.35
$902.58
$113.46

$580.48
$103.07

$760.15
$186.67

$11.49
$342.07

$433.83
$537.10

$370.48
$305.88
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